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Full Name:
DOB:
Gender:
Image URL:
Alias Name(s):
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Sentencing County:
Offender ID Number:
Status Date:
Obligation Basis:
Effective Sentence Date:
Maximum Sentence:
Jail Credit:
Obligation Status:
Status Type:
Sentence Status:
Sentence Type:
Current Status:
Sentence Number:
Expiration Date:
Admission Date:
Release Date:
Conditional Release Date:
Overall Offense Category:
Legal Status:

Origin:
Admission Jurisdiction:
Obligation Identi韛�er:
Release Jurisdiction:

Description:

Origin:
Description:

EZ Screen Solutions
5994 S. Holly St. #151

Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Phone: 800-429-5303

FILE NUMBER 64407 REPORT DATE 05-23-2017
REPORT TO CMG Staퟵ�ng (1353) APPLICANT MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL

National Criminal Database Search

RESULTS Records Found 
NAME SEARCHED MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL SEARCH DATE 05-23-2017 9:30 AM MDT
DOB SEARCHED 12-25-XXXX SEARCH SCOPE

JURISDICTION NATIONWIDE  
JURISDICTION(S) SEARCHED

The search you have selected is a search of our criminal database(s) and may not represent 100% coverage of all
criminal records in all jurisdictions and/or sources. Coverage details available upon request.

Minnesota Dept of Corrections 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
MALE
https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg
JOHN MANIGLIA
Minnesota Dept of Corrections
MN

Offense: 
KIDNAPPING

Crime
DAKOTA
229654
2016-10-10
COMMIT(2) W/ SENT.(3)
2009-06-15
96 Months
247 Days
INACTIVE
SUPERVISION DISCHARGE
INACTIVE
GUIDELINES DETERMINATE RELEASE
DISCHARGED
A.2
2016-10-10
2009-06-15
2014-02-10
2016-10-10
KIDNAPPING
Adult

Charge
DAKOTA
20090615A
CHISAGO

Offense: 
ASSAULT

Crime

https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg
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Obligation Basis:
Status Date:
Offender ID Number:
Sentencing County:
Current Status:
Sentence Type:
Sentence Status:
Status Type:
Obligation Status:
Jail Credit:
Maximum Sentence:
Effective Sentence Date:
Legal Status:
Overall Offense Category:
Conditional Release Date:
Release Date:
Admission Date:
Expiration Date:
Sentence Number:

Origin:
Admission Jurisdiction:
Release Jurisdiction:
Obligation Identi韛�er:

Full Name:
DOB:
Gender:
Image URL:
Alias Name(s):
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Sentencing County:
Offender ID Number:
Status Date:
Obligation Basis:
Effective Sentence Date:
Maximum Sentence:
Obligation Status:
Status Type:
Sentence Status:
Sentence Type:
Current Status:
Sentence Number:
Expiration Date:
Admission Date:
Release Date:
Conditional Release Date:
Overall Offense Category:
Legal Status:

Description:

COMMIT(2) W/ SENT.(3)
2016-10-10
229654
DAKOTA
DISCHARGED
GUIDELINES DETERMINATE RELEASE
INACTIVE
SUPERVISION DISCHARGE
INACTIVE
247 Days
12M 1D
2009-06-15
Adult
KIDNAPPING
2009-10-11
2009-06-15
2009-06-15
2009-10-11
A.1

Charge
DAKOTA
CHISAGO
20090615A

Minnesota Dept of Corrections 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
MALE
https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg
JOHN MANIGLIA
Minnesota Dept of Corrections
MN

Offense: 
ASSAULT

Crime
CHISAGO
229654
2016-10-10
COMMIT(2) W/ SENT.(3)
2013-01-23
15 Months
INACTIVE
SUPERVISION DISCHARGE
INACTIVE
GUIDELINES DETERMINATE RELEASE
DISCHARGED
B.3
2015-05-10
2014-02-11
2014-12-11
2015-05-10
KIDNAPPING
Adult

https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg


5/23/2017 National Criminal Database Search

https://ezscreen.instascreen.net/editor/printSearch.taz?bean_cid=7e5cb8be­cd24­4833­b0d0­977a6a701833 3/9

Origin:
Admission Jurisdiction:
Obligation Identi韛�er:
Release Jurisdiction:

Full Name:
DOB:
Gender:
Image URL:
Alias Name(s):
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Conditional Release Term:
Supervising Authority:
Sentencing County:
Offender ID Number:
Status Date:
Governing Sentence:
Statute Code:
Offense Modi韛�er:
Effective Sentence Date:
Maximum Sentence:
Release Type:
Number of Counts:
Status Type:
Sentence Status:
Supervised Release Date:
Current Status:
Institution Authority:
Status Location:
Sentence Number:
Expiration Date:
Admission Date:
Release Date:
Legal Status:

Description:

Full Name:
DOB:
Alias Name(s):
Provider:
State:

Jurisdiction:
Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
SentenceDescription:

Charge
DAKOTA
20090615A
CHISAGO

Minnesota Dept of Corrections 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
MALE
https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg
JOHN MANIGLIA
Minnesota Dept of Corrections
MN

Offense: 
ASSAULT 3-SUBSTANTIAL INJURY-HANDS ETC-ADLT

Crime
0 YEARS
MN Correctional Facility - Oak Park Heights
CHISAGO
229654
2013-01-23
YES
609.223.1
NULL
2014-02-11
15 Months
Supervised Release
1
Return From Temporary Out
Active
2014-12-10
Incarcerated
MN Correctional Facility - Oak Park Heights
MN Correctional Facility - Oak Park Heights
3
2015-05-10
2009-06-23
2014-12-10
Adult

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
JOHN MANIGLIA
Minnesota Dept of Public Safety
MN

Offense: 
DAKOTA DIST COURT-HASTINGS
THEFT-TAKE/USE/TRANSFER MOVABLE PROP-NO CONSENT
CONVICTED
Gross Misdemeanor
1 Years

https://www.criminal-images.com/image/SOR/MN/DOC/229654.jpg
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Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
Court Code:
Conviction Number:
File Number:
Custody Agency:
General Offense:
Type:

Statute Number:
Disposition Date:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
Court Code:
Conviction Number:
File Number:
Custody Agency:
General Offense:
Type:

Jurisdiction:
Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
SentenceDescription:
Statute Number:
Disposition Date:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
Court Code:
Conviction Number:
File Number:
Custody Agency:
General Offense:
Type:

Jurisdiction:
Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
SentenceDescription:
Statute Number:
Disposition Date:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
General Offense:
Con韛�nement Date:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Statute Number:

609.52.2(1)
2009-06-15

Crime
08002100
DAKOTA CO SO
MN019015J
001
HACR084126
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
AID/ABET
CONVICTION

Offense: 
DAKOTA DIST COURT-HASTINGS
KIDNAPPING-TO FACILITATE FELONY OR FLIGHT
CONVICTED
Felony
96 Months
609.25.1(2)
2009-06-15

Crime
08002100
DAKOTA CO SO
MN019015J
001
HACR084126
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
AID/ABET
CONVICTION

Offense: 
DAKOTA DIST COURT-HASTINGS
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
CONVICTED
Felony
1 Years1 Days
609.223.1
2009-06-15

Crime
08002100
DAKOTA CO SO
MN019015J
001
HACR084126
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
AID/ABET
CONVICTION

Offense: 
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
RECEIVED
609.223.1

Crime
08002100
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
AID/ABET
2009-06-23
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Type:
Comment:

Con韛�nement Number:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
General Offense:
Con韛�nement Date:
Type:
Comment:

Con韛�nement Number:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Statute Number:

Full Name:
DOB:
Alias Name(s):
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
Court Code:
Conviction Number:
File Number:
Custody Agency:
Type:

Jurisdiction:
Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
SentenceDescription:
Statute Number:
Disposition Date:

Origin:
Case Number:
Agency:
Con韛�nement Date:
Type:
Comment:
Con韛�nement Number:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Statute Number:

CONFINEMENT
ASLT 3-FE-SUBSTANTIAL BOD HARM-HANDS-VULN ADLTRECEIVED FROM
DAKOTA COUNTY
001

Offense: 
KIDNAPPING-TO FACILITATE FELONY OR FLIGHT
RECEIVED
609.25.1(2)

Crime
08002100
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
AID/ABET
2009-06-23
CONFINEMENT
KDNAP-BDLY HRM-NO SAF-TERROR-HANDS-ADLT-ACQRECEIVED FROM
DAKOTA COUNTY
001

Minnesota Dept of Public Safety 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
JOHN MANIGLIA
Minnesota Dept of Public Safety
MN

Offense: 
CHISAGO DIST COURT
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
CONVICTED
Felony
15 Months
609.223.1
2013-01-23

Crime
12013879
CHISAGO CO SO
MN013015J
002
CR12634
MN COR FAC ST CLOUD
CONVICTION

Offense: 
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
RECEIVED
609.223.1

Crime
12013879
DEPT OF CORRECT OAK PARK HGTS
2013-02-05
CONFINEMENT
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
002

Minnesota Judicial Branch 
Offender: 
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Full Name:
DOB:
Address:
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Case Sub Type:
Case Type:
Case Status:
Sentence Con韛�nement Type:
Base Case Type:
Statute Code:
Sentence Type:
Con韛�nement Agency:
Count:
County:

Origin:
Stated Con韛�nement:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
Arresting Agency:
Sentence Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

Full Name:
DOB:
Address:
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Case Sub Type:
Case Type:
Case Status:
Base Case Type:
Statute Code:
Sentence Type:
Count:
County:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
Arresting Agency:
Sentence Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
RUSH CITY, MN 55069
Minnesota Judicial Branch
MN

Offense: 
ASSAULT-3RD DEGREE-SUBSTANTIAL BODILY HARM
CONVICTED
FELONY
CHISAGO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2013-01-23
2013-01-23
2012-08-23

Crime
13CR12634
PERSON
CRIM/TRAF MANDATORY
UNDER COURT JURISDICTION
MN COMMIT TO COMMISSIONER OF CORRECTIONS - ADULT
ADULT
609.223.1
SENTENCED
MN CORRECTIONAL FACILITY - ST. CLOUD
1
CHISAGO COUNTY

Charge
15 MONTHS.

Minnesota Judicial Branch 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
NORTHFIELD, MN 55057
Minnesota Judicial Branch
MN

Offense: 
SPEED 55 ZONE 71/55
CONVICTED
PETTY MISDEMEANOR
MN STATE PATROL - OAKDALE
2016-05-27
2016-05-27
2016-04-20

Crime
27VB16102515
TRAFFIC
CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND
CLOSED
TRAFFIC
169.14.2(A)(3)
PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE
1
HENNEPIN COUNTY
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Full Name:
DOB:
Address:
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Case Sub Type:
Case Type:
Case Status:
Base Case Type:
Statute Code:
Sentence Type:
Count:
County:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
Arresting Agency:
Sentence Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

Full Name:
DOB:
Address:
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Case Sub Type:
Case Type:
Case Status:
Base Case Type:
Statute Code:
Sentence Type:
Count:
County:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
Arresting Agency:
Sentence Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

Minnesota Judicial Branch 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
NORTHFIELD, MN 55057
Minnesota Judicial Branch
MN

Offense: 
EXPIRED REGISTRATION
CONVICTED
MISDEMEANOR
MN STATE PATROL - GOLDEN VALLEY
2016-07-26
2016-07-26
2016-04-14

Crime
27VB1697141
TRAFFIC
CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND
CLOSED
TRAFFIC
168.09.4
PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE
1
HENNEPIN COUNTY

Minnesota Judicial Branch 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
NORTHFIELD, MN 55057
Minnesota Judicial Branch
MN

Offense: 
TRAFFIC REGULATION - SCHOOL BUS - FAILURE TO STOP
CONVICTED
PETTY MISDEMEANOR
MN STATE PATROL - ROCHESTER
2015-09-02
2015-09-02
2015-06-09

Crime
66CR151429
TRAFFIC
CRIM/TRAF MANDATORY
CLOSED
ADULT
169.444.2(A)
SENTENCED
1
RICE COUNTY

Minnesota Judicial Branch 
Offender: 
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Full Name:
DOB:
Address:
Provider:
State:

Origin:
Case Number:
Case Sub Type:
Case Type:
Case Status:
Base Case Type:
Statute Code:
Sentence Type:
Count:
County:

Description:
DispositionDescription:
Offense Type:
Arresting Agency:
Sentence Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

Full Name:
DOB:
Gender:
Address:

Provider:
State:

Origin:
ID Number:
County:
Case Number:
Result Date:
Method Veri韛�ed:
Search Type:

Description:

DispositionDescription:

Offense Date:
Disposition Date:
File Date:

Description:

DispositionDescription:
Offense Date:
File Date:

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
NORTHFIELD, MN 55057
Minnesota Judicial Branch
MN

Offense: 
SPEED 55 ZONE 82/55
CONVICTED
PETTY MISDEMEANOR
MN STATE PATROL - GOLDEN VALLEY
2015-10-29
2015-10-29
2015-08-27

Crime
66VB153523
TRAFFIC
CRIM/TRAF NON-MAND
CLOSED
TRAFFIC
169.14.2(A)(3)
PAYABLE WITHOUT APPEARANCE
1
RICE COUNTY

P.R.I.O.R.S. 
Offender: 

MANIGLIA, JOHN MAXWELL
1988-12-25
MALE
323 PALSOM

NORTHFIELD, MN 55057
P.R.I.O.R.S.
MN

Offense: 
COUNT-1 MISDEMEANOR LIQUOR CONSUMPTION BY PERSON UNDER 21
COUNT-2 MISDEMEANOR DISORDERLY CONDUCT BRAWLING OR FIGHTING
COUNTS 1 AND 2 DIVERSION IN PROGRESS 01/14/2008 CONTINUED 30 DAYS
FOR DISMISSAL / FILE DATE 06/29/2007 COUNT-2 DIVERSION IN PROGRESS
01/14/2008 CONTINUED 30 DAYS FOR DISMISSAL
2007-05-31
2008-01-14
2007-06-29

Crime
G-00125765050014442054
RICE
CR-07-2329
2008-01-25
NAME,DOB
COUNTY

Offense: 
MISDEMEANOR CONTRIBUTING TO DELINQUENCY OF A CHILD OR STATUS AS
PETTY OFFENDER
PENDING / 02/25/2008 JURY TRIAL / FILE DATED 03/26/2007
2007-02-10
2007-03-26
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Origin:
ID Number:
County:
Case Number:
Result Date:
Method Veri韛�ed:
Search Type:

Crime
G-00125765050014442054
RICE
CR-07-1114
2008-01-25
NAME,DOB
COUNTY

WARNING: Based on the information provided EZ Screen Solutions searched for public records in the sources
referenced herein for criminal history information as permitted by federal and state law. 'Records Found' means that our

researchers found a record(s) in that jurisdiction that matched the personal identi韛�ers (i.e., Name, SSN, Date of Birth,
Address) listed for the subject in the above abstract. EZ Screen Solutions does not guarantee the accuracy or

truthfulness of the information as to the subject of the investigation, but only that it is accurately copied from public
records. Information generated as a result of identity theft, including evidence of criminal activity, may be inaccurately

associated with the consumer who is the subject of this report. Further investigation into additional jurisdictions, or
utilization of additional identifying information, may be warranted. Please call for assistance.  

Notice: Please verify all criminal records provided from the National Criminal Database Search with a County or State
Criminal Search to obtain further status and case information which con韛�rms the records belong to your applicant.


